Protect Branch Circuits
and Solid State Power
Controllers With One Fuse
Combined Branch Protection and
Semiconductor Fusing
SPECIFICATION SHEET
To meet national and local electrical code requirements for
branch circuit protection and to protect solid state power

Watlow Part
Number
Bussman®
Equivalent
Fuse Part
Number
Watlow Single
Fuse Holder Part
Number
Bussman® Holder
Equivalent
Part Number
Holder Dimensions
(in.)
A B C D
20 151 0808-0325-0020 DFJ-20 0808-0326-1530 CH30J1I 1.28 4.59 2.80 2.30
30 414 0808-0325-0030 DFJ-30 0808-0326-1530 CH30J1I 1.28 4.59 2.80 2.30
40 1080 0808-0325-0040 DFJ-40 0808-0326-3560 CH60J1I 1.58 4.88 2.80 2.50
50 2268 0808-0325-0050 DFJ-50 0808-0326-3560 CH60J1I 1.58 4.88 2.80 2.50
60 2909 0808-0325-0060 DFJ-60 0808-0326-3560 CH60J1I 1.58 4.88 2.80 2.50
80 3521 0808-0325-0080 DFJ-80 0808-0326-7010 J60100-1CR 1.95 6.28 2.28 1.5
100 7920 0808-0325-0100 DFJ-100 0808-0326-7010 J60100-1CR 1.95 6.28 2.28 1.5
Dimensional Drawings
C
B
A